Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.734.10

SELENA
SELENA, led stona lampa, crna

@15x40cm

0.775 kg

0.86 kg

141

8/1

0.36 mx0.34 mx0.37 m
6.88 kg
8605073805037
851310000000

171



